Recei ved: 02/24/2012

PSC NO: 214 ELECTRICITY

COMPANY: NIAGARA MOHAWK POWER CORPORATION
INITIAL EFFECTIVE DATE: MAY 21, 2012

SERVICE CLASSIFICATION NO. 3 (Continued)

CANCELLED
05/ 21/ 2012

St at us:
Ef fective Date:

LEAF: 61
REVISION: 8
SUPERSEDING REVISION: 7

NIAGARA MOHAWK POWER
CORPORATION d/b/a NATIONAL
GRID

P.S.C. NO. 214 ELECTRICITY
S.C. NO. 3SCHEDULE SL3

CUSTOMER NAME

BILL ACCOUNT NUMBER

LIGHTING DISTRICT REFERENCE

LD REFERENCE NO.

SERVICE AGREEMENT DATE

EFFECTIVE BILL PERIOD (molyr)

CSS ORDER NO.

SUPERSEDING PREVIOUS SCHEDULE W OR SCHEDULE SL3 DATED:

Cancel l ed by 9 Rev.

This Schedule "SL3" lists the number of various size lamps installed by the customer for that the total energy will be
billed monthly in accordance with P.S.C. No. 214, S.C. No. 3 and the monthly pole attachment charge for existing
distribution poles. Connection, reconnection and disconnection lighting service charges will be added to the customer's

billing as they occur.

Energy for Lampswill be based on normal hours of operation and billable wattage.

Lamp

Typeof Lamp Size
MERCURY VAPOR 100
175

250

400

700

1,000

HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM 50
70

100

150

250

400

1,000

Issued by Kenneth D. Daly, President, Syracuse, NY

Billable
Wattage

Watt 130
211

307

477

784

1,095

Watt 61
86

118

173

304

470

1,106

Leaf No. 61 Effective 04/01/2018

Number
Installed

Total
atta
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