Received: 02/24/2012

billing as they occur.

Status: CANCELLED Effective Date: 05/21/2012

LEAF: 61

PSC NO: 214 ELECTRICITY COMPANY: NIAGARA MOHAWK POWER CORPORATION

INITIAL EFFECTIVE DATE: MAY 21, 2012

REVISION: 8 SUPERSEDING REVISION: 7

## SERVICE CLASSIFICATION NO. 3 (Continued)

NIAGARA MOHAWK POWER	CUSTOMER NAME	BILL ACCOUNT NUMBER				
CORPORATION d/b/a NATIONAL						
GRID	A AGUMPA G DAGMDAGT DEFENDAGE	A D DEFENDINGE NO				
P.S.C. NO. 214 ELECTRICITY	LIGHTING DISTRICT REFERENCE	LD REFERENCE NO.				
S.C. NO. 3 SCHEDULE SL3						
		GGG ODD IV				
SERVICE AGREEMENT DATE	EFFECTIVE BILL PERIOD (mo/yr)	CSS ORDER NO.				
SUPERSEDING PREVIOUS SCHEDULE W OR SCHEDULE SL3 DATED:						

This Schedule "SL3" lists the number of various size lamps installed by the customer for that the total energy will be billed monthly in accordance with P.S.C. No. 214, S.C. No. 3 and the monthly pole attachment charge for existing distribution poles. Connection, reconnection and disconnection lighting service charges will be added to the customer's

Energy for Lamps will be based on normal hours of operation and billable wattage.

Type of Lamp	Lamp <u>Size</u>		Billable <u>Wattage</u>	Number <u>Installed</u>	Total <u>Wattage</u>
MERCURY VAPOR	100	Watt	130		
	175		211		
	250		307		
	400		477		
	700		784		
	1,000		1,095		
HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM	50	Watt	61		
	70		86		
	100		118		
	150		173		
	250		304		
	400		470		
	1,000		1,106		